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Session 7

TUE 22 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 189  (33-35kg) PARTIK HAR

JENLAT MOINYAK ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT RAJ

ASM

BEN

GUJ

UTK

LALIT

DHURAB JOYTI

ARVIND

NICKOLAS

ASHWANI

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 190  (35-37kg) SHIVAM HAR

SYED ADAHAD AHMED TEL

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR RAJ

UP

DEL

GUJ

UTK

SAMBU

MUKESH

HAWA SINGH

NICKOLAS

PRIYANKA

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 191  (37-40kg) RISHABH NARA HAR

GAURAV HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT DEL

ASM

BEN

UTK

RAJ

SAVITA RAWAT

DHURAB JOYTI

ARVIND

ASHWANI

SAMBU

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 192  (40-43kg) NELLA NARENDERA KUMAR AP

ABHAY PRATAP DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DHURAB JOYTI RAJ

GUJ

CHT

UP

UTK

SAMBU

NICKOLAS

C M THAKUR

MUKESH

PRIYANKA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 193  (43-46kg) VEERAJ LAMA HAR

SAGAR UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICKOLAS DEL

HAR

RAJ

UP

UTK

SAVITA RAWAT

SANDAY RANA

LALIT

MUKESH

ASHWANI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 194  (46-49kg) VINAY HAR

LANCHEBA SINGH MOIBUNG MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND RAJ

DEL

ASM

CHT

UTK

LALIT

HAWA SINGH

DHURAB JOYTI

C M THAKUR

PRIYANKA

26:29

27:28

27:28

28:27

27:28

RED

BLUE

7 195  (49-52kg) MILAN DEL

TASSO BEI ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI GUJ

UP

RAJ

HAR

CHT

NICKOLAS

MUKESH

SAMBU

SANDAY RANA

C M THAKUR

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 196  (52-55kg) NIVESH UP

PRASHANT MISHAR UP

RED DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DEL

RAJ

ASM

BEN

CHT

HAWA SINGH

SAMBU

DHURAB JOYTI

ARVIND

C M THAKUR

20:18

19:19

18:20

20:18

20:18
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 197  (55-58kg) LAKSHAY PHOGAT UP

SANTOSH MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH HAR

RAJ

GUJ

CHT

UTK

SANDAY RANA

LALIT

NICKOLAS

C M THAKUR

ASHWANI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 198  (58-61kg) MAYANK RAJ

DEEP KANDPAL DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DHURAB JOYTI BEN

DEL

UTK

RAJ

CHT

ARVIND

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHWANI

SAMBU

C M THAKUR

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 199  (61-64kg) HONEY BHATI UP

LAKSHAY HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT RAJ

HAR

GUJ

BEN

CHT

LALIT

POOJA

NICKOLAS

ARVIND

C M THAKUR

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 200  (64-67kg) HIMANSHU HAR

ABHAY RATHI UP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICKOLAS UTK

ASM

DEL

RAJ

CHT

ASHWANI

DHURAB JOYTI

HAWA SINGH

SAMBU

C M THAKUR

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 201  (67-70kg) ANSHUL KHASA HAR

AKHIL GUISAIN UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR DEL

GUJ

RAJ

UTK

BEN

HAWA SINGH

NICKOLAS

LALIT

ASHWANI

ARVIND

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 202  (70-70+kg) GURIQBL SINGH PUN

TANISH RAHUL HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI HAR

CHT

ASM

UP

GUJ

SANDAY RANA

C M THAKUR

DHURAB JOYTI

MUKESH

NICKOLAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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