

RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT SUB JUNIOR BOYS PROGRAMMET2024-25

Session Results



Session 7

TUE 22 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	189	(33-35kg)		RED BLUE	PARTIK JENLAT MOINYAK		HAR ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN GUJ	LALIT DHURAB JOYTI ARVIND NICKOLAS ASHWANI			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
2	190	(35-37kg)		RED BLUE	SHIVAM SYED ADAHAD AHMED		HAR TEL	RED	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	_	C M THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UP DEL GUJ	SAMBU MUKESH HAWA SINGH NICKOLAS PRIYANKA			28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28
3	191	(37-40kg)		RED BLUE	RISHABH NARA GAURAV		HAR HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN UTK	SAVITA RAWAT DHURAB JOYTI ARVIND ASHWANI SAMBU			30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27
4	192	(40-43kg)		RED	NELLA NARENDERA KUMAR)	AP	RED	WP	1.1	
4	192	(40-43kg)		BLUE	ABHAY PRATAP		DEL	KED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	DHURAB JOYTI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ CHT UP	SAMBU NICKOLAS C M THAKUR MUKESH PRIYANKA			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29
5	193	(43-46kg)		RED BLUE	VEERAJ LAMA SAGAR		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ UP	SAVITA RAWAT SANDAY RANA LALIT MUKESH ASHWANI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	194	(46-49kg)		RED	VINAY		HAR				
			Referee:	BLUE BEN	LANCHEBA SINGH MOIBUNG ARVIND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM CHT	BLUE LALIT HAWA SINGH DHURAB JOYTI C M THAKUR PRIYANKA	WP	4:1	26:29 27:28 27:28 28:27 27:28
7	195	(49-52kg)		RED BLUE	MILAN TASSO BEI		DEL ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ASHWANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ UP RAJ HAR	NICKOLAS MUKESH SAMBU SANDAY RANA C M THAKUR			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
8	196	(52-55kg)		RED BLUE	NIVESH PRASHANT MISHAR		UP UP	RED	DSQ	R3	
			Referee:		POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ ASM BEN	HAWA SINGH SAMBU DHURAB JOYTI ARVIND C M THAKUR			20:18 19:19 18:20 20:18 20:18

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 2.0



RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT SUB JUNIOR BOYS PROGRAMMET2024-25



Session Results

Session 7

TUE 22 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	197	(55-58kg)		RED BLUE	LAKSHAY PHOGAT SANTOSH		UP MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	HAWA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ GUJ CHT	SANDAY RANA LALIT NICKOLAS C M THAKUR ASHWANI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	198	(58-61kg)		RED BLUE	MAYANK DEEP KANDPAL		RAJ DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	DHURAB JOYTI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK	ARVIND SAVITA RAWAT ASHWANI SAMBU C M THAKUR			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
11	199	(61-64kg)		RED BLUE	HONEY BHATI LAKSHAY		UP HAR	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR GUJ BEN	LALIT POOJA NICKOLAS ARVIND C M THAKUR			29:28 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
12	200	(64-67kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU ABHAY RATHI		HAR UP	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL RAJ	ASHWANI DHURAB JOYTI HAWA SINGH SAMBU C M THAKUR			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
13	201	(67-70kg)		RED BLUE	ANSHUL KHASA AKHIL GUISAIN		HAR UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHT	C M THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ RAJ UTK	HAWA SINGH NICKOLAS LALIT ASHWANI ARVIND			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	202	(70-70+kg)		RED BLUE	GURIQBL SINGH TANISH RAHUL		PUN HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM UP	SANDAY RANA C M THAKUR DHURAB JOYTI MUKESH NICKOLAS			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points	LEGEND								
	DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 2.0